DIN 49075 Keystone Jack Fascia &
Bezel 2 Port 50 x 50mm unloaded
Molex is a registered trademark of Molex, LLC in the United States of America and may be registered in other countries; all other trademarks listed herein belong to their respective owners.
This information is correct at the time of publication, specifications are subject to change.
©2019 MolexForm WNC-00052-02  Rev. 1 AUS/0k/SJ/2019.03
The unloaded DIN 49075 2 Port Keystone Fascia is
specifically designed to accept the Molex Keystone Jack
product range.
The angled design reduces bend cord radius. The fascia is supplied with integral shutters for dust protection
and a labelling window facility. The fascia includes a 50 x 50mm outer bezel.
IMPORTANT INSTALLATION NOTE:
For full installation instructions go to the Molex website: https://www.molexces.com/resource-library/
installation-instructions/
50 x 50mm angled fascia with bezel
Integral shutters
Protected labelling facility
RoHS compliant
Compatible with Keystone Jacks
Features and Advantages
Specifications
MECHANICAL
Material: ABS FR94V-0
Fascia and Wall Plate colour:
White RAL 9003
Ordering Information
Order No. SAP No. Description Colour
WNC-00052-02 18177-0335 DIN 49075 Keystone Jack Fascia 2 Port with Bezel, Unloaded White
                 Related Products
KSJ-00078 Consult Molex PowerCat 6 Tool-less shielded Keystone Jack, RJ45, 360°, 568A/B
KSJ-00079 Consult Molex PowerCat 6A Tool-less shielded Keystone Jack, RJ45, 360°, 568A/B
KSJ-00033-** Consult Molex Keystone Jack, Category 6, 8W, 568A/B
KSJ-00032-** Consult Molex Keystone Jack, Category 5e, 8W, 568A/B
DataGate Colours - Replace the (**) in the part number with one of the following: 01 = Almond, 02 = White, 04 = Black, 05 = Ivory, 08 = Light Grey, RD = Red, BL = Blue, GR = Green, YL = Yellow,
RG = Orange, PP = Purple